Communications Offers & Insights
W
in
te
r 2
01
5
In

28       ACCESS | Winter 2015
ORDERING GUIDE
ADTRAN
Item No. Vendor Item No. Description
0000432252 1700948F1 BSAP 2030, 11AC, 3X3:3,INT ANT
0000395597 1700950F1 BSAP-1930 3X3:3
0000395598 1700951F1 BSAP-1935 3X3:3 EXT ANTENNA
0000395599 1700952F1 BSAP-1940 3X3:3 OUTDOOR AP
0000395600 1700954F1 BSAP-1920 2X2:2
0000395601 1700955F1 BSAP-1925 2X2:2 EXT ANTENNA
0000376203 1951901G1 AP LICENSE
0000380945 1951910G1 WIRED SUPPORT LICENSE UPGRADE
AFL
8800001938 FS200-100-PLUS-P1-W1 FS200-100 Plus Kit, 1310/1550 OTDR w/VFL, OLS/OPM, BT/WiFi, fiber ring, One-click, soft case
American Products
Contact your KGP Logistics representative for more information about Nautilus enclosures from American Products
APC / Schneider Electric
0000112762 SURT192RMXLBP Battery Pack Smart-UPS RT 192V Rack Mount 3U 1920 Ah *HAZ UN2800*
0000416526 SURT192RMXLBP3U Battery Pack for Smart UPS RT, 192V
0000117410 SURT192XLBP Battery Pack Smart-UPS RT 192V Standalone 1920 Ah *HAZ UN2800*
0000207383 SURTA1500RMXL2U APC SMART UPS RT 1500VA Rack Tower 120V *HAZ UN2800*
0000119057 SURTA1500XL Smart-UPS RT 1500VA 120V *HAZ UN2800*
8800000589 SURTA3000RMXL3U Smart-UPS RT 3000 VA Rack Tower 120 V
0000161036 SURTA48RMXLBP APC Smart-UPS RT 48V RM Battery Pack *HAZ UN2800*
0000144494 SURTA48XLBP APC Smart-UPS RT 48V Battery Pack *HAZ UN2800*
0000203356 SURTD3000XLT APC Smart-UPS RT 3000VA 208V*HAZ UN2800*
0000427545 SURTD3000XLT-1TF3 Smart-UPS On-Line,2100 Watts /3000 VA,Input 208V /Output 120V, 208V, Interface Port RJ-45 Serial, SmartSlot, Ext Runtime Model, Rack Height 6 U
0000428024 SURTD3000XLT-1TF3 Smart-UPS On-Line, 2100 Watts/3000 VA,Input 208V /Output 120V, 208V, Interface Port RJ-45 Serial, SmartSlot, Ext Runtime Model, Rack Height 6 U
0000416525 SURTD5000RMXLP3U Smart UPS, Rack Mount, RT 5000VA, 208V to 208/120V, 3 Rack Units, Extended Run Time
0000219897 SURTD5000XLT-1TF3 UPS RT 5000VA 208V w/Stepdown Transformer. APC Smart-UPS RT 3500 Watts / 5000 VA Input 208V / Output 120V 208V Interface
Port DB-25 RS-232 Smart-Slot Extended runtime model Rack Height 6 U
Charles Industries
0000369516 CUBE-PM4100A-A Cabinet, C.U.B.E., 16 Rack Units, 19 Inch Rack, Front Door Fixed Mounting Rail,3 Point Latch, 216 Hex Head Entry, Padlockable
0000275266 CUBE-PM4201-A Cube 47.8 IN H X 28 IN W X 20 IN D Pad Mount Enclosure